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Brand Name
Weight

Description Item # Size PackThickness

dextrafit2G
2.2 grams • Next-gen thin-film technology – ultra-light, ultra-soft

• Superior comfort and touch sensitivity 
• 200 ct. box dispenser saves space and reduces packaging

FND211
FND212
FND213
FND214

Sm
Md
Lg
XL

5/200

2.0 mil

dextrafit3G
3.0 grams • Ultra-soft and comfortable with excellent touch sensitivity

• 200 ct. box dispenser reduces packaging

FND301
FND302
FND303
FND304

Sm
Md
Lg
XL

5/200

2.8 mil

everfit3G
3.5 grams • Form-fitting and strong all-purpose protection

• Excellent resistance to chemicals, snags, abrasion, fats
• Outlast vinyl and latex gloves >3-to-1

FNE201
FNE202
FNE203
FNE204

Sm
Md
Lg
XL

10/100

3.2 mil

dextrafitBLACK2G
2.2 grams • Next-gen thin-film technology – ultra-light, ultra-soft

• Superior comfort and touch sensitivity 
• 200 ct. box dispenser saves space and reduces packaging

FND211BK
FND212BK
FND213BK
FND214BK

Sm
Md
Lg
XL

5/200

2.0 mil

dextrafitBLACK3G
3.0 grams • Ultra- comfortable with excellent touch sensitivity

• Two sizes for SKU reduction: M fits S/M; XL fits L/XL
• 200 ct. box dispenser reduces packaging

FND202BK
FND204BK

Md
XL

5/200

2.8 mil

everfitBLACK3G
3.5 grams • Form-fitting and strong all-purpose protection

• Excellent resistance to chemicals, snags, abrasion, fats
• Outlast vinyl and latex gloves >3-to-1

FNE301BK
FNE302BK
FNE303BK
FNE304BK

Sm
Md
Lg
XL

10/100

3.2 mil

www.elarabrands.com

• Excellent resistance to chemicals and abrasion
• Superior comfort and strength
• Light-weight and standard weight styles
• Not made with natural rubber latex
• Powder Free

Nitrile 
Gloves

Brand Name
Weight

Description Item # Size PackThickness

natrufit (LP)
5.0 grams • Lightly Powdered

• Cream color
• Ideal for janitorial, foodservice, and general-purpose tasks

FL101
FL102
FL103
FL104

Sm
Md
Lg
XL

10/100

3.8 mil

natrufit (PF)
5.0 grams • Powder Free

• Cream color
• Ideal for janitorial, foodservice, and general-purpose tasks

FL201
FL202
FL203
FL204

Sm
Md
Lg
XL

10/100

3.8 mil

LA
TE
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• Made from premium natural rubber latex for 
superior elasticity, softness, form, and fit

• Provide maximum fingertip sensitivity
• Excellent heat tolerance for use around grills
• Lightly Powdered and Powder Free styles

Latex 
Gloves

Caution: This product contains natural rubber latex, which may cause allergic reactions in some users.

Disposable gloves for janitorial, 
industrial & general purpose use
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