

## Nitrile Gloves

- Excellent resistance to chemicals and abrasion
- Superior comfort and strength
- Light-weight and standard weight styles
- Not made with natural rubber latex
- Powder Free

		Weight				
	Brand Name	Thickness	Description	Item #	Size	Pack
BLUE NITRILE	dextrafit <b>2G</b>	2.2 grams	<ul> <li>Next-gen thin-film technology – ultra-light, ultra-soft</li> <li>Superior comfort and touch sensitivity</li> <li>200 ct. box dispenser saves space and reduces packaging</li> </ul>	FND211	Sm	5/200
				FND212	Md	0,200
		2.0 mil		FND213	Lg	
				FND214	XL	
	dextrafit <b>3G</b>	3.0 grams	<ul> <li>Ultra-soft and comfortable with excellent touch sensitivity</li> <li>200 ct. box dispenser reduces packaging</li> </ul>	FND301	Sm	5/200
				FND302	Md	
		2.8 mil		FND303	Lg	
				FND304	XL	
	everfit <b>3G</b>	3.5 grams	<ul> <li>Form-fitting and strong all-purpose protection</li> <li>Excellent resistance to chemicals, snags, abrasion, fats</li> <li>Outlast vinyl and latex gloves ≥3-to-1</li> </ul>	FNE201	Sm	10/100
		_		FNE202 FNE203	Md	
		3.2 mil		FNE203	Lg XL	
BLACK NITRILE	dextrafit <b>BLACK</b> 2G	2.2 grams	<ul> <li>Next-gen thin-film technology – ultra-light, ultra-soft</li> <li>Superior comfort and touch sensitivity</li> <li>200 ct. box dispenser saves space and reduces packaging</li> </ul>	FND211BK	Sm	
				FND211BK	Md	5/200
				FND212BK	Lg	
		2.0 mil		FND214BK	XL	
	dextrafit <b>BLACK</b> 3G		<ul> <li>Ultra- comfortable with excellent touch sensitivity</li> <li>Two sizes for SKU reduction: M fits S/M; XL fits L/XL</li> <li>200 ct. box dispenser reduces packaging</li> </ul>	FND202BK	Md	- /2.22
				FND204BK	XL	5/200
	everfit <b>BLACK</b> 3G	5	<ul> <li>Form-fitting and strong all-purpose protection</li> <li>Excellent resistance to chemicals, snags, abrasion, fats</li> <li>Outlast vinyl and latex gloves ≥3-to-1</li> </ul>	FNE301BK	Sm	10/100
				FNE302BK	Md	10,100
		3.2 mil		FNE303BK	Lg	
				FNE304BK	XL	

One Case One Meal®

⊗elara

Elara is committed to fighting hunger in America. For each case purchased, we donate a meal to a local food bank to help a person struggling with hunger.\*

